This reference material is provided by TMG Test Equipment,
VIAVI’s only Master Distributor for Contractors in Australia
Enabling Australia’s Field Technicians to build, troubleshoot
and maintain better communications networks.
Industry Best Pricing Finance Available
Short to Medium Project-Based Rental Solutions
Dedicated Technical & After-Sales Support
In-house Diagnostics, Repair & NATA Calibration Laboratory

(1310nm, -20dBm)
Detector type Ge filtered InGaAs, 2 mm
Ordering information
OFI Module
1310/1550nm OFI plug-in module-standard power E8126OFI1
1310/1550nm OFI plug-in module-high power E8126OFI2
1310/1550/1625nm OFI plug-in module-
standard power E8136OFI1
1310/1550/1625nm OFI plug-in module-
high power E8136OFI2
1310/1490/1550nm OFI plug-in module-
standard power E8132OFI1
1310/1490/1550nm OFI plug-in module
high power E8132OFI2
OFI Module option
ORL option for OFI plug-in module with mandrel E81OFIORL
Application software
Optical Fiber Trace Software for post-analysis EOFS100